
Jan-22

Time Stop                                            (Bus Mobile Phone 0409 859 256)

6:30am Beerwah - Outside Primary School 2788 Old Gympie Rd

6:50am Maleny – Outside State School

7:08am Landsborough – Outside State School

7:20am Mooloolah – Railway Station

7:25am Glenview - Coach House

7:30am Glenview – Tolsen & Glenview Rd Bus Stop

7:34am Glenview – Glenview State School

7:37am Glenview – Cnr Isambert & Glenview Rd

7:40am Glenview - Cnr Nina Drive & Glenview Rd

7:45am Palmview Forrest Drive (x3 Stops)

8:15am College

3:25pm College

Palmview Forrest Drive

Glenview - Cnr Nina Drive & Glenview Rd

Glenview – Cnr Isambert & Glenview Rd

Glenview – Glenview State School

Glenview – Cnr Tolsen & Glenview Rd

Glenview - Coach House

Mooloolah – Railway Station

Landsborough – Outside State School

Maleny – Outside State School

Beerwah - Outside Primary School 2788 Old Gympie Rd

4:30pm College

Palmview Forrest Drive

Glenview - Cnr Nina Drive & Glenview Rd

Glenview – Cnr Isambert & Glenview Rd

Glenview – Glenview State School

Glenview – Cnr Tolsen & Glenview Rd

Glenview - Coach House

Mooloolah – Railway Station

Landsborough – Outside State School

Maleny – Outside State School

Beerwah - Outside Primary School 2788 Old Gympie Rd

Please book the above student/s on the Pacific Lutheran College bus service.

              Pacific Lutheran College

•         I agree to pay the fee levied by the College for this service which will be charged to my school fee account at the beginning of each term.  

$275 per student per term or $350 per family per term.

STUDENT'S SIGNATURE -          …………………………….…………………………       DATE  ………...…………

PARENT'S SIGNATURE -            …………………………….…………………………       DATE  ………...…………

HINTERLAND BUS TIMETABLE    

Only 1 run available on a SCISSA afternoon - Bus Departs the College at 4:30pm

NAME OF STUDENT/S -         …………………………………………………...……………..……………….…

STOP/LOCATION -  …………………………………………………….…  COMMENCEMENT DATE  …………………..

•         I acknowledge that I am aware that in using this service I will not qualify for financial assistance from  either Queensland Transport or 

Non-Government Schools Transport Assistance Scheme.

•         I acknowledge that all students must abide by the Bus Travel Code of Behaviour for Students.

Morning Run

Afternoon Run -  Non-SCISSA Days - These are estimated times

Afternoon Run -  SCISSA Days - Only one bus on a SCISSA Monday - Estimated times

•          I will be at my selected stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time of the bus.


